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No 4 SCHULTZ Gaetan #

Pass 40 1:56.992 1 1:56.992 *

Pass 61 3:41.323 2 1:44.331 *

In 81 5:23.031 3 1:41.708

Pass 106 7:28.316 4 2:05.285

Pass 127 9:10.577 5 1:42.261 *

Pass 148 10:53.115 6 1:42.538

Pass 169 12:35.603 7 1:42.488

Pass 190 14:18.095 8 1:42.492

Pass 210 15:59.660 9 1:41.565 *

No 6 COSTA Pierre

Pass 24 1:42.667 1 1:42.667 *

Pass 44 3:19.411 2 1:36.744 **

Pass 65 4:55.989 3 1:36.578 **

Pass 87 6:32.217 4 1:36.228 **

Pass 108 8:08.092 5 1:35.875 **

Pass 129 9:43.038 6 1:34.946 **

Pass 150 11:18.852 7 1:35.814

Pass 170 12:54.533 8 1:35.681

Pass 192 14:31.065 9 1:36.532

Pass 213 16:07.576 10 1:36.511

No 18 POTIER Guillaume

Pass 41 1:57.147 1 1:57.147 *

Pass 62 3:43.227 2 1:46.080 *

Pass 84 5:30.030 3 1:46.803

Pass 105 7:16.605 4 1:46.575

Pass 126 9:02.049 5 1:45.444 *

Pass 147 10:47.746 6 1:45.697

Pass 168 12:33.007 7 1:45.261 *

Pass 189 14:17.850 8 1:44.843 *

Pass 211 16:02.481 9 1:44.631 *

No 19 FALK Deborah *

Pass 35 1:51.428 1 1:51.428 *

Pass 56 3:33.311 2 1:41.883 *

Pass 77 5:15.218 3 1:41.907

Pass 99 6:57.105 4 1:41.887

Pass 119 8:36.906 5 1:39.801 *

Pass 140 10:15.630 6 1:38.724 *

Pass 161 11:53.561 7 1:37.931 *

Pass 182 13:31.484 8 1:37.923 *

Pass 203 15:10.453 9 1:38.969

No 24 JAILLOT Vincent

Pass 36 1:52.110 1 1:52.110 *

Pass 58 3:33.935 2 1:41.825 *

Pass 78 5:15.450 3 1:41.515 *

Pass 100 6:57.350 4 1:41.900

Pass 122 8:40.113 5 1:42.763

Pass 144 10:22.154 6 1:42.041

Pass 164 12:02.697 7 1:40.543 *

Pass 185 13:43.863 8 1:41.166

Pass 207 15:25.171 9 1:41.308

No 25 TEILLIER Vincent

Pass 25 1:43.060 1 1:43.060 *

Pass 46 3:20.564 2 1:37.504 *

Pass 67 4:57.330 3 1:36.766 *

Pass 89 6:33.451 4 1:36.121 **

Pass 109 8:09.400 5 1:35.949 *

Pass 130 9:45.114 6 1:35.714 *

Pass 152 11:21.358 7 1:36.244

Pass 172 12:58.166 8 1:36.808

Pass 193 14:34.136 9 1:35.970

Pass 214 16:09.685 10 1:35.549 *

No 26 LANZ Laurent

Pass 32 1:49.239 1 1:49.239 *

Pass 53 3:30.685 2 1:41.446 *

Pass 73 5:12.438 3 1:41.753

Pass 95 6:52.943 4 1:40.505 *

Pass 117 8:33.316 5 1:40.373 *

Pass 138 10:12.742 6 1:39.426 *

Pass 160 11:51.425 7 1:38.683 *

Pass 180 13:29.817 8 1:38.392 *

Pass 202 15:09.685 9 1:39.868

No 27 GUILHAMOU Romuald

Pass 42 1:57.444 1 1:57.444 *

Pass 63 3:43.490 2 1:46.046 *

Pass 83 5:28.878 3 1:45.388 *

Pass 104 7:12.989 4 1:44.111 *

Pass 125 8:56.582 5 1:43.593 *

Pass 146 10:40.738 6 1:44.156

Pass 167 12:25.090 7 1:44.352

Pass 188 14:09.115 8 1:44.025

Pass 209 15:52.207 9 1:43.092 *

No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu

Pass 23 1:42.370 1 1:42.370 **

Pass 45 3:20.037 2 1:37.667 *

Pass 66 4:56.676 3 1:36.639 *

Pass 88 6:33.123 4 1:36.447 *

Pass 110 8:09.591 5 1:36.468

Pass 131 9:45.377 6 1:35.786 *

Pass 151 11:20.680 7 1:35.303 *

Pass 171 12:55.473 8 1:34.793 **

Pass 191 14:30.418 9 1:34.945

Pass 212 16:06.538 10 1:36.120
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No 47 BEARD Lorelei *

Pass 26 1:44.055 1 1:44.055 *

Pass 47 3:20.906 2 1:36.851 *

Pass 68 4:58.152 3 1:37.246

Pass 91 6:35.824 4 1:37.672

Pass 111 8:12.783 5 1:36.959

Pass 133 9:49.591 6 1:36.808 *

Pass 153 11:25.869 7 1:36.278 *

Pass 173 13:02.488 8 1:36.619

Pass 194 14:38.811 9 1:36.323

Pass 215 16:14.502 10 1:35.691 *

No 57 SCHAEFFER Anne*

Pass 29 1:45.833 1 1:45.833 *

Pass 50 3:23.370 2 1:37.537 *

Pass 71 5:00.920 3 1:37.550

Pass 93 6:37.471 4 1:36.551 *

Pass 114 8:14.242 5 1:36.771

Pass 135 9:50.789 6 1:36.547 *

Pass 156 11:27.883 7 1:37.094

Pass 176 13:04.417 8 1:36.534 *

Pass 197 14:40.676 9 1:36.259 *

Pass 218 16:17.396 10 1:36.720

No 63 LEGRAND Julien

Pass 39 1:55.529 1 1:55.529 *

Pass 60 3:40.959 2 1:45.430 *

Pass 82 5:26.930 3 1:45.971

Pass 103 7:11.825 4 1:44.895 *

Pass 124 8:56.161 5 1:44.336 *

Pass 145 10:40.358 6 1:44.197 *

Pass 166 12:23.819 7 1:43.461 *

Pass 187 14:07.226 8 1:43.407 *

Pass 208 15:51.239 9 1:44.013

No 65 VOGELBACH Stephan #

No 76 UTTARD Duncan #

Pass 30 1:48.974 1 1:48.974 *

Pass 52 3:30.475 2 1:41.501 *

Pass 80 5:17.603 3 1:47.128

Pass 102 6:58.472 4 1:40.869 *

Pass 123 8:40.364 5 1:41.892

Pass 143 10:21.867 6 1:41.503

Pass 165 12:03.078 7 1:41.211

Pass 186 13:44.164 8 1:41.086

Pass 206 15:24.881 9 1:40.717 *

No 83 CHEVALLIER Jeremy

Pass 28 1:45.243 1 1:45.243 *

Pass 49 3:22.467 2 1:37.224 *

Pass 70 4:59.210 3 1:36.743 *

Pass 92 6:36.386 4 1:37.176

Pass 113 8:13.666 5 1:37.280

Pass 134 9:50.099 6 1:36.433 *

Pass 155 11:27.017 7 1:36.918

Pass 175 13:03.345 8 1:36.328 *

Pass 196 14:39.731 9 1:36.386

Pass 217 16:15.656 10 1:35.925 *

No 89 MUROLO Valentine * #

Pass 27 1:44.644 1 1:44.644 *

Pass 48 3:21.888 2 1:37.244 *

Pass 69 4:58.944 3 1:37.056 *

Pass 90 6:35.549 4 1:36.605 *

Pass 112 8:13.336 5 1:37.787

Pass 132 9:49.358 6 1:36.022 *

Pass 154 11:26.297 7 1:36.939

Pass 174 13:02.940 8 1:36.643

Pass 195 14:39.379 9 1:36.439

Pass 216 16:15.219 10 1:35.840 *

No 99 BIRKENKAMPF Steve #

In 43 2:03.494 1 2:03.494

Pass 64 4:20.515 2 2:17.021 *

Pass 86 6:04.955 3 1:44.440 *

Pass 107 7:49.257 4 1:44.302 *

Pass 128 9:32.544 5 1:43.287 *

Pass 149 11:15.795 6 1:43.251 *

Pass 177 13:07.962 7 1:52.167

Pass 198 14:50.503 8 1:42.541 *

No 111 VOLTZ Bryan #

Pass 31 1:49.058 1 1:49.058 *

Pass 51 3:27.214 2 1:38.156 *

Pass 72 5:06.770 3 1:39.556

Pass 94 6:46.473 4 1:39.703

Pass 115 8:24.789 5 1:38.316

Pass 136 10:04.784 6 1:39.995

Pass 157 11:43.668 7 1:38.884

Pass 178 13:22.819 8 1:39.151

Pass 199 15:02.461 9 1:39.642

Pass 220 16:41.632 10 1:39.171

No 117 VAN ADRICHEM Robin *

Pass 37 1:52.577 1 1:52.577 *

Pass 55 3:32.760 2 1:40.183 *

Pass 74 5:14.118 3 1:41.358

Pass 96 6:53.521 4 1:39.403 *

Pass 116 8:33.031 5 1:39.510

Pass 137 10:11.995 6 1:38.964 *

Pass 158 11:50.877 7 1:38.882 *
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No 117 VAN ADRICHEM Robin *

Pass 179 13:29.288 8 1:38.411 *

Pass 201 15:08.780 9 1:39.492

No 157 RAHOUAL Elisa*

Pass 38 1:53.648 1 1:53.648 *

Pass 59 3:34.787 2 1:41.139 *

Pass 79 5:16.136 3 1:41.349

Pass 101 6:57.850 4 1:41.714

Pass 121 8:39.792 5 1:41.942

Pass 142 10:20.947 6 1:41.155

Pass 163 12:02.328 7 1:41.381

Pass 184 13:43.525 8 1:41.197

Pass 205 15:24.288 9 1:40.763 *

No 179 DEBROS Jean

Pass 33 1:50.569 1 1:50.569 *

Pass 54 3:32.557 2 1:41.988 *

Pass 76 5:14.845 3 1:42.288

Pass 98 6:56.856 4 1:42.011

Pass 120 8:38.895 5 1:42.039

Pass 141 10:20.610 6 1:41.715 *

Pass 162 12:01.944 7 1:41.334 *

Pass 183 13:43.132 8 1:41.188 *

Pass 204 15:23.873 9 1:40.741 *

No 186 FONTAINE Thomas #

Pass 34 1:51.012 1 1:51.012 *

Pass 57 3:33.469 2 1:42.457 *

Pass 75 5:14.687 3 1:41.218 *

Pass 97 6:53.810 4 1:39.123 *

Pass 118 8:33.538 5 1:39.728

Pass 139 10:12.893 6 1:39.355

Pass 159 11:51.222 7 1:38.329 *

Pass 181 13:29.954 8 1:38.732

Pass 200 15:07.364 9 1:37.410 *


